This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no
representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information.
References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and
bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a trademark of Marcus & Millichap Real bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a trademark of Marcus & Millichap Real
Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2024 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2024 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.

7910 Brimfield Avenue, Panorama City, CA  91402

Pricing & Financial Pricing & Financial
AnalysisAnalysis

7910 Brimfield Avenue, Panorama City, CA  91402

25Pricing & Financial Analysis24 Pricing & Financial Analysis

INCOME Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $182,868 $13,062 $291,480 $20,820

   Laundry Income $4,260 $304 $4,260 $304

   Seismic Retrofit Reimbursements $5,880 $420 $5,880 $420

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $193,008 $13,786 $301,620 $21,544

   Vacancy/Collection Allowance (GPR) 3.0% / $5,486 $392 3.0% / $8,744 $625

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $187,522 $13,394 $292,876 $20,920

EXPENSES Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

Real Estate Taxes $26,567 $1,898 $26,567 $1,898

Insurance $10,913 $779 $10,913 $779

Utilities $13,200 $943 $13,200 $943

Repairs & Maintenance $7,000 $500 $7,000 $500

Trash $6,000 $429 $6,000 $429

Management Fee $7,501 $536 $11,715 $837

Reserves & Replacements $2,800 $200 $2,800 $200

Landscaping $1,200 $86 $1,200 $86

Pest Control $700 $50 $700 $50

Unit Turnover $3,500 $250 $3,500 $250

TOTAL EXPENSES $79,380 $5,670 $83,594 $5,971

Expenses per SF $8.73 $9.19

% of EGI 42.3% 28.5%

NET OPERATING INCOME $108,142 $7,724 $209,281 $14,949

Unit Mix Income & Expenses
No. of
Units

Unit
Type

Approx.
SF

Current
Rents

Rent/
SF

Monthly
Income

Pro Forma
Rents

Rent/
SF

Monthly
Income

12 1 Bdr 1 Bath 590 $754-$1,700 $1.80 $12,715 $1,700 $2.88 $20,400

2 2 Bdr 1 Bath 1,000 $1,036-$1,488 $1.26 $2,524 $1,945 $1.95 $3,890

14 TOTAL 9,094 $15,239 $24,290

1 Bdr 1 Bath
86%

2 Bdr 1 Bath
14%

1 Bdr 1 Bath 2 Bdr 1 Bath

UNIT MIX UNIT RENT & RENT/SF

$0.00

$0.20

$0.40

$0.60

$0.80

$1.00

$1.20

$1.40

$1.60

$1.80

$2.00

$0

$200

$400

$600

$800

$1,000

$1,200

$1,400

1 Bdr 1 Bath 2 Bdr 1 Bath

Property Details

Location
7910 Brimfield Avenue

Panorama City, CA  91402

Price $2,215,000
Down Payment 100% / $2,215,000

Number of Units 14

Price/Unit $158,214

Rentable Square Feet 9,094 SF

Price/SF $243.57

CAP Rate - Current 4.88%

CAP Rate - Pro Forma 9.45%

GRM - Current 11.48

GRM - Pro Forma 7.34